Features
n	 Balanced Mini-TRIGARD™ Series
	 (5 mm diameter, 7.3 mm length)
n	 Ideal for board level protection of
	 broadband circuits
n	 Leadless, surface mount for economical
	 assembly
n	 Stable breakdown throughout life

	 2036-xx-SM Precision Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
Product Dimensions
How to Order
2036  -  xx  -  SM  -  RP  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
Surface Mount
Packaging Options*
    Blank = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
    RP = Reelpack - 1000 pcs./reel (Optional)
    RP2 = Reelpack - 1000 pcs./reel (Optional)
RoHS Compliant Option
    Blank = Standard Product
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
* 	The optional -RP & -RP2 reelpacks contain 1000 pcs./reel.
	 The reels are 330 mm in diameter. The -RP reelpack is 16 mm wide.
	 The -RP2 reelpack is 24 mm wide.
Recommended Pad Layout
REV. U 02/16
Mini-TRIGARD™ is a trademark of Bourns, Inc.
The Model 2036-xx-SM ships standard bulk pack, 250 pieces per bag, 4 bags per box.
The optional -RP & -RP2 reelpacks contain 1,000 pcs./reel. The reels are 330 mm in diameter. The -RP reelpack is 16 mm  wide.
The -RP2 reelpack is 24 mm wide.
-RP
-RP2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
	 2036-xx-SM Precision Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
Packaging Specifications
4.0
2.0
.41
3	°
3	°
4.0 12.0
2.0
3.00	±	0.10
5.26	±	0.10
9.35	±	0.10
3.00
7.80
14.90	±	0.10
12.0
A
SECTION	A-A
A
16.0
5.25	±	0.10
TOLERANCES:	0.13	UNLESS	OTHERWISE	NOTED
1.7
1.50	+0.10/-0.00
	DIA.
1.50
DIA.
7.5
22.25
1.75
11.50
24.00
NOM.
DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gas Discharge Tubes - GDTs / Gas Plasma Arrestors category: